## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 73

Compensation I	Board
----------------	-------

Item 73 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Financial Assistance for Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77200)	\$71,812,817	\$72,341,472
Financial Assistance to Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77201)	\$15,886,864	\$16,170,115
Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77202) Fund Sources:	\$55,925,953	\$56,171,357
General	\$71,412,817	\$71,941,472
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$400,000	\$400,000